
Torneo Invernale Esordienti 2° Turno Conc. C BO (Bologna) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 29/01/2023

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Piola Alessandro ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'13''90 408
2 Bandiera Boris ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'14''10 406
3 Vesco Enea ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'18''90 366
4 Di Lizia Lorenzo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'19''10 364
5 Bianconi Leonardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'22''30 340
6 Romeggio Luca ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'27''50 305

Leonelli Edoardo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'27''50 305
8 Montevecchi Federico ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'28''20 301
9 Sarti Simone ITA 2010 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 02'28''70 298
10 Zucchelli Riccardo ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'31''90 279
11 Rossi Mattia ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'33''30 272
12 Macerati Mattia ITA 2010 Imolanuoto 02'33''50 271

Salzano Alex Emanuel ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'33''50 271
14 Neroni Leonardo ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'34''80 264
15 Minelli Tommaso ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'35''10 262
16 Paolucci Matteo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'35''20 262
17 Zambelli Giovanni ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'36''20 257
18 Comellini Leonardo ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'36''80 254
19 Metaj Cristian ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'37''30 252
20 Chortani Ahmed ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'38''90 244
21 Perez Daniel ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'40''30 238
22 Naldi Alessandro ITA 2010 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'40''50 237
23 Albertazzi Alessandro ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'40''70 236
24 Santandrea Ettore ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 02'41''70 232
25 Ghedini Davide ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'41''80 231

Belli Lorenzo ITA 2010 Savena Nuoto Team 02'41''80 231
27 Borsato Diego ITA 2011 Savena Nuoto Team 02'42''10 230
28 Costa Noah ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'42''20 229
29 Marastoni Lorenzo ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'42''50 228
30 Di Salvo Davide ITA 2010 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'44''50 220
31 Torella Mattia ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'44''80 219
32 Sinibaldi Andrea ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'46''50 212
33 Maselli Filippo ITA 2011 President Bologna 02'47''00 210
34 Orefice Leonardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'48''40 205
35 Moruzzi Andrea ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'50''00 199
36 Cappello Federico ITA 2010 Imolanuoto 02'50''40 198
37 Megali Alessandro ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'51''10 195
38 Zambelli Arturo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'52''40 191
39 Masini Simone ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'52''70 190
40 Dodica Alessandro ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'55''60 181
41 Genuardi Alessandro ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'56''80 177
42 Arcara Davide ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'57''20 176
43 Cavallo Diego ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'57''40 175
44 Bassi Filippo ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 02'58''40 172
45 Puzo Andrea Ochieng ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'58''70 171

Tinarelli Matteo ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'58''70 171
47 Sbrocchi Matteo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'58''90 171
48 Consolini Leonardo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'59''00 171
49 Giliberto Giacomo ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 03'01''20 164
50 Temporin Davide ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'01''50 164
51 Scordamaglia Umberto ITA 2010 President Bologna 03'01''70 163
52 Bonzi Alessio Zhe ITA 2011 Savena Nuoto Team 03'03''00 160
53 Messoudi Monssef ITA 2010 Imolanuoto 03'06''90 150
54 Santobuono Vincenzo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'08''90 145
55 Pirrone Riccardo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'19''60 123
56 Salvatori Niccolo' ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'20''10 122
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57 Vallini Tommaso Nicola ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 03'20''50 121

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lugli Lorenzo ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'15''20 212
2 Stanzani Federico ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'17''20 195
3 Nassetti Thomas ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'17''60 192
4 Fabbri Nicolo' ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'17''80 191
5 Battistini Pietro ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'18''30 187
6 Caffaggi Orlando Carlo ITA 2012 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'19''10 182
7 Borghese Filippo Maria ITA 2013 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 01'19''50 179
8 Comellini Nikita ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'19''70 178

Parmiggiani Leonardo ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'19''70 178
10 Antonaccio Christian ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'19''90 176
11 Meliddo Tommaso ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'20''30 174
12 Cultraro Leonardo ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'20''70 171
13 Morreale Gabriele ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 01'22''20 162
14 Negoita Denis ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'22''30 161
15 Fusi Pecci Francesco ITA 2013 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'23''10 157
16 Bruma David ITA 2013 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 01'23''60 154
17 Romagnoli Martino ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'24''00 152
18 Falsini Amedeo ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'25''50 144
19 Leonida Riccardo ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'25''80 142
20 Savorani Matteo ITA 2012 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'26''60 138
21 Gabaldo Davide ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'27''00 136
22 Bourhim Soufyane ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 01'27''90 132
23 Filippi Simone ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'28''10 131
24 Francia Stefano ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'28''20 131
25 Nanni Jordan Louis ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 01'29''10 127
26 Gironi Gabriele ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'29''90 124
27 Morsiani Davide ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 01'30''00 123
28 Fabbri Simone ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'30''30 122
29 Grasso Mattia ITA 2013 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 01'32''00 115
30 Ventura Filippo ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'33''80 109
31 Schiro' Davide ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'34''30 107
32 Iannelli Andrea ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'35''00 105
33 Camele Lorenzo ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'35''90 102

Dubbini Leonardo ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'35''90 102
Chiusoli Edoardo ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'35''90 102

36 Soldi Giacomo ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'36''70 99
37 Giacchino Tommaso ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 01'36''80 99
38 Condotta Filippo ITA 2012 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'37''00 98
39 Rondelli Emanuele ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'37''90 96
40 Pasqualini Andrea ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'38''30 94
41 Grazia Ethan ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'38''70 93
42 Celentano Jose' Miguel ITA 2012 Savena Nuoto Team 01'38''90 93
43 La Rosa Nicola ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'39''30 92
44 Ferrari Alessandro ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'39''50 91
45 Faraglia Alessandro ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'40''10 89
46 Masre' Passaro Ettore ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 01'40''40 89
47 Russo Lorenzo ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 01'40''80 88
48 Azzolini Yaroslav ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'42''90 82
49 Campi Edoardo ITA 2012 President Bologna 01'43''90 80
50 Cobuzzi Mattia ITA 2013 Savena Nuoto Team 01'50''00 67
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100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Piola Alessandro ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'08''00 346
2 Bandiera Boris ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 01'09''00 332
3 Zucchelli Riccardo ITA 2010 President Bologna 01'10''70 308
4 Salzano Alex Emanuel ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 01'17''00 238
5 Vesco Enea ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 01'17''60 233
6 Macerati Mattia ITA 2010 Imolanuoto 01'19''70 215
7 Sarti Simone ITA 2010 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 01'20''90 206
8 Foresti Christian ITA 2010 President Bologna 01'22''30 195
9 Paolucci Matteo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'23''50 187
10 Metaj Cristian ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'24''80 178
11 Ghedini Davide ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'25''40 175
12 Costa Noah ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'26''20 170
13 Santandrea Ettore ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 01'27''70 161
14 Fusi Pecci Tommaso ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'30''50 147
15 Borsato Diego ITA 2011 Savena Nuoto Team 01'32''50 137
16 Sinibaldi Andrea ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'32''80 136
17 Maselli Filippo ITA 2011 President Bologna 01'36''10 122
18 Consolini Leonardo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'36''70 120
19 Malis Lorenzo Nicolai ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 01'52''30 77

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lugli Lorenzo ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'41''50 217
2 Stanzani Federico ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'44''10 181
3 Morreale Gabriele ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 00'44''50 176
4 Bourhim Soufyane ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 00'44''70 173
5 Parmiggiani Leonardo ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'45''00 170
6 Meliddo Tommaso ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'47''20 147
7 Ghezzi Pietro ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 00'47''30 146
8 Nassetti Thomas ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'48''60 135

Nanni Jordan Louis ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 00'48''60 135
Gabaldo Davide ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'48''60 135

11 Battistini Pietro ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'48''80 133
12 Comellini Nikita ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'49''10 131
13 Cacciato Mattia ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'49''40 128

Cultraro Leonardo ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'49''40 128
15 Falsini Amedeo ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'49''50 128
16 Ventura Filippo ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'49''70 126
17 Condotta Filippo ITA 2012 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 00'50''20 122
18 Schiro' Davide ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'50''90 117
19 Russo Lorenzo ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 00'51''80 111

Negoita Denis ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'51''80 111
21 Leonida Riccardo ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'52''90 104
22 Ferrari Alessandro ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'53''30 102

Dubbini Leonardo ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'53''30 102
24 Faraglia Alessandro ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 00'53''50 101
25 Gironi Gabriele ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'53''70 100
26 Malucelli Simone ITA 2013 Savena Nuoto Team 00'53''80 99
27 Celentano Jose' Miguel ITA 2012 Savena Nuoto Team 00'55''00 93
28 Morsiani Davide ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 00'55''20 92
29 Francia Stefano ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'55''30 91
30 Fabbri Simone ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'55''70 89
31 Rondelli Emanuele ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'56''10 87
32 Camele Lorenzo ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'56''20 87
33 Iannelli Andrea ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'56''50 86
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34 Azzolini Yaroslav ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'56''60 85
35 Chiusoli Edoardo ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'56''70 85
36 Cobuzzi Mattia ITA 2013 Savena Nuoto Team 00'57''50 81

Campi Edoardo ITA 2012 President Bologna 00'57''50 81
38 Giacchino Tommaso ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 00'59''60 73
39 Masre' Passaro Ettore ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 01'01''30 67
40 Pasqualini Andrea ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'01''60 66
41 La Rosa Nicola ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'02''50 63

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Lizia Lorenzo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'25''50 382
2 Montevecchi Federico ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'36''40 308
3 Bettazzoni Giulio ITA 2011 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 02'42''10 276
4 Romeggio Luca ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'45''40 260
5 Leonelli Edoardo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'45''90 258
6 Neroni Leonardo ITA 2010 President Bologna 02'46''80 253
7 Naldi Alessandro ITA 2010 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'47''50 250
8 Pierini Filippo ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'51''90 232
9 Bianconi Leonardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 02'52''40 230
10 Minelli Tommaso ITA 2010 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'56''50 214
11 Fusi Pecci Tommaso ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'58''20 208
12 Belli Lorenzo ITA 2010 Savena Nuoto Team 02'59''60 203
13 Amadesi Andrea ITA 2010 Imolanuoto 02'59''80 202
14 Torella Mattia ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 03'03''70 190
15 Orefice Leonardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Masi 03'05''00 186
16 Piccinini Tommaso ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'11''70 167
17 Messoudi Monssef ITA 2010 Imolanuoto 03'35''20 118

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guidetti Viola ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'26''20 429
2 Rubertelli Viola ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'28''70 408
3 Bartolomucci Emma ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'31''60 385
4 Marchi Alice ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'31''80 383
5 Sandoli Simona ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 02'32''10 381
6 Sabattini Viola ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 02'35''50 356
7 Contri Anna ITA 2011 President Bologna 02'36''40 350
8 Matis Maddalena ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'38''60 336
9 Melandri Emma ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 02'40''80 322
10 Nannini Greta ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'42''30 313
11 Stanzani Melissa ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'42''60 312
12 Melandri Matilde ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 02'44''10 303
13 Bizzarri Irene ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'45''50 296
14 Tavolazzi Lucrezia ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'45''60 295
15 Venturi Samya ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'46''50 290
16 Dall'Olio Marta ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'47''50 285
17 Tenebruso Alessandra ITA 2011 President Bologna 02'47''60 285
18 Pettorelli Giulia ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'47''80 284
19 Landi Leonor ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'49''80 274

Eusebi Elisa ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'49''80 274
21 Cananau Alice ITA 2012 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'51''00 268
22 Dall'Olio Chiara ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'51''90 264
23 Cane' Ilia ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'52''20 262
24 Lizzio Adelaide ITA 2011 President Bologna 02'52''60 261
25 Zanotti Carlotta ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'54''30 253
26 Gianesella Ginevra ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'56''30 244
27 Calzolari Gaia ITA 2011 President Bologna 02'56''70 243
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28 Rinaldi Sofia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'56''90 242
29 Archetti Giulia ITA 2011 Savena Nuoto Team 02'57''70 239
30 Grandi Alice ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 02'59''80 230
31 Rapinatore Noemi Rita ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'00''20 229
32 Vanelli Carolina ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'01''10 225
33 Bonifacci Virginia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 03'01''20 225
34 Paulos Msly ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'01''30 225
35 Cascione Giulia ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'02''20 221
36 Dall'Olio Giada ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'03''50 217
37 Fazioli Anita ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 03'04''40 214
38 Vita Ruth ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'05''90 208
39 Marangoni Agata ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 03'06''70 206
40 Restani Ludovica ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'06''80 205
41 Palena Benedetta ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 03'07''00 205
42 Rinaldi Beatrice ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'09''70 196
43 Fini Beatrice ITA 2012 Savena Nuoto Team 03'15''10 180
44 Ronchini Alice ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 03'17''00 175
45 Barbieri Giulia ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'17''70 173
46 Torroni Selen ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 03'19''00 170
47 Bigi Bianca Lucia ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'24''00 158
48 Fabio Elisa ITA 2012 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 03'29''30 146
49 Fava Agnese ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'36''70 131

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 D'Andria Olivia ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'20''60 242
2 Foderaro Rebecca ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'21''50 234
3 D'Apolito Elena ITA 2013 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 01'24''70 208
4 Testa Arianna ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'26''80 194
5 Fabbri Martina ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'28''60 182
6 Distefano Mia ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'28''90 180
7 Pozzati Anna ITA 2013 Savena Nuoto Team 01'30''00 174
8 Ronchi Dorotea ITA 2013 Imolanuoto 01'30''30 172
9 Pilani Ester ITA 2013 Imolanuoto 01'31''50 165
10 Calzati Melissa ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'31''90 163
11 Pau Martina Rita ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'32''40 160
12 Conte Cecilia ITA 2014 President Bologna 01'32''50 160
13 Alushaj Alessia ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'33''40 155
14 Blasini Giulia ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'34''40 150
15 Vaccari Margherita ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'36''30 142
16 Pellegrini Greta ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'37''50 136
17 Shllaku Melissa ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'38''10 134
18 Gusberti Laura ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'38''50 132

Costantino Martina ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'38''50 132
20 Zoto Keysee ITA 2013 Imolanuoto 01'38''60 132
21 Ghermandi Caterina ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'39''00 130
22 Marcheselli Elena ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'39''90 127
23 Bellei Alice ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'40''10 126
24 Berti Laura ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'40''40 125
25 Iovane Caterina ITA 2014 Savena Nuoto Team 01'40''70 124
26 Lepore Emilia ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'41''10 122
27 Veri' Beatrice ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'43''40 114
28 Amadori Annalisa ITA 2013 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'44''40 111
29 Marchesi Mia ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'44''90 109
30 Fenu Martina ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'45''10 109
31 Comellini Sofia ITA 2014 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'45''40 108
32 Cultraro Lucilla ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'45''60 107
33 Perticari Vanessa ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'46''10 106
34 Pilato Anita ITA 2013 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'47''60 101
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35 Scarduzio Viola ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'47''70 101
36 Vita Maria ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'49''50 96
37 Patelli Sara ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'49''80 95
38 Mercurio Martina ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'51''60 91
39 Righi Anita ITA 2014 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'55''40 82
40 Zucchelli Vittoria ITA 2014 President Bologna 01'57''50 78
41 Gwiazda Anita ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 02'08''20 60

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guidetti Viola ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 01'18''10 341
2 De Sanctis Ginevra ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'19''50 323
3 Dall'Olio Marta ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'23''90 275
4 Bortolan Gaia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 01'24''00 274
5 Marchi Alice ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 01'25''00 264
6 Pagliarello Bianca ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'26''60 250
7 Contri Anna ITA 2011 President Bologna 01'27''30 244
8 Melandri Emma ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 01'27''40 243
9 Di Taranto Anna ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 01'30''00 223
10 Testa Caterina ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'30''30 220
11 Tavolazzi Lucrezia ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'30''80 217
12 Dall'Olio Chiara ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'32''00 208
13 Zanotti Carlotta ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'35''10 189
14 Vita Ruth ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'41''00 157

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calzati Melissa ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'48''00 210
2 Foderaro Rebecca ITA 2013 President Bologna 00'48''30 206
3 Montervino Ilaria Maria ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'49''30 194
4 D'Apolito Elena ITA 2013 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna 00'50''20 184
5 D'Andria Olivia ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'50''80 177
6 Vaccari Margherita ITA 2013 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 00'52''00 165
7 Distefano Mia ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'52''10 164
8 Ronchi Dorotea ITA 2013 Imolanuoto 00'52''40 161
9 Scarduzio Viola ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'53''90 148
10 Alushaj Alessia ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'54''40 144
11 Pozzati Anna ITA 2013 Savena Nuoto Team 00'54''50 143
12 Pellegrini Greta ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'54''80 141

Blasini Giulia ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'54''80 141
14 Marchesi Mia ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'55''30 137
15 Shllaku Melissa ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'55''40 137
16 Pilato Anita ITA 2013 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 00'56''10 131

Pilani Ester ITA 2013 Imolanuoto 00'56''10 131
18 Lazzaroni Giulia ITA 2013 Savena Nuoto Team 00'56''30 130
19 Zoto Keysee ITA 2013 Imolanuoto 00'56''70 127
20 Marcheselli Elena ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'57''30 123
21 Lepore Emilia ITA 2013 President Bologna 00'58''50 116
22 Neri Margherita ITA 2014 President Bologna 00'58''70 115
23 Bellei Alice ITA 2013 President Bologna 00'59''70 109

Cultraro Lucilla ITA 2013 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'59''70 109
Veri' Beatrice ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 00'59''70 109

26 Pau Martina Rita ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 00'59''80 108
27 Gwiazda Anita ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'00''20 106
28 Fenu Martina ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'00''90 103
29 Perticari Vanessa ITA 2013 Polisportiva Masi 01'01''60 99
30 Nuvoletto Eleonora ITA 2013 President Bologna 01'01''90 98
31 Patelli Sara ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'02''30 96
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Torneo Invernale Esordienti 2° Turno Conc. C BO (Bologna) - 2° Giornata

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 29/01/2023

RISULTATI

32 Ghermandi Caterina ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'02''70 94
33 Berti Laura ITA 2014 Polisportiva Masi 01'04''00 88
34 Zucchelli Vittoria ITA 2014 President Bologna 01'08''50 72

Righi Anita ITA 2014 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna Squalificato

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Sanctis Ginevra ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'49''90 343
2 Sandoli Simona ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 02'51''00 336
3 Rubertelli Viola ITA 2011 De Akker Team SSD - Bologna 02'52''90 325
4 Stanzani Melissa ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'54''20 318
5 Matis Maddalena ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'56''40 306
6 Pilato Sofia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 02'57''60 300
7 Belletti Vittoria ITA 2012 Polisportiva Masi 02'59''40 291

Bartolomucci Emma ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 02'59''40 291
9 Conte Carolina ITA 2012 President Bologna 03'00''80 284
10 Pettorelli Giulia ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'02''00 279
11 Lenghen Esther Elisei ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'03''60 271
12 Venturi Samya ITA 2011 Polisportiva Masi 03'04''00 270
13 Melandri Matilde ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 03'05''90 261
14 Sacenti Beatrice ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'06''30 260
15 Cascione Giulia ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'06''80 258
16 Rinaldi Sofia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Villaggio Del Fanciullo SSD 03'07''90 253
17 Landi Leonor ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'14''00 230
18 Vanelli Carolina ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'14''80 227
19 Sandoni Irene ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'15''70 224
20 La Maida Giorgia ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 03'15''90 223
21 Parenti Vittoria ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'19''60 211
22 Rapinatore Noemi Rita ITA 2012 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'20''50 208
23 Pancaldi Chiara ITA 2012 Imolanuoto 03'24''40 197
24 Palena Benedetta ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 03'28''40 185
25 Ronchini Alice ITA 2011 Imolanuoto 03'28''50 185
26 Cimilluca Virginia ITA 2011 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 03'30''40 180
27 Archetti Giulia ITA 2011 Savena Nuoto Team 03'31''00 179
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